

hereby grants

National Women's Business Enterprise Certification

Cascade Engineering, Inc.

who has successfully met WBENC's standards as a Women's Business Enterprise (WBE). This certification affirms the business is woman-owned, operated and controlled and is valid through the date herein.

Certification Granted: March 7, 2019 Expiration Date: March 7, 2025

WBENC National Certification Number: WBE1900524

WBENC National WBE Certification was processed and validated by Great Lakes Women's Business Council, a WBENC Regional Partner Organization.

Authorized by Michelle Richards, President Great Lakes Women's Business Council



NAICS: 326199

 $\begin{array}{l} \text{UNSPSC: } 13111059, 24102003, 24112000, 24112003, 24112102, 25172600, 25172601, 25172603, 25172605, 25172606, 25172607, 25172608, 31141500, 31141501, 31141900, 31142901, 3114290$

























